
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45a.m. London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
41. 0 ‘Recollections of Geoffrey
Hamlyn"
#2. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Band Programme
2.36 Light Orchestras and Bal-
8. 0 Radio Matinee4 0 Floor Show
BS. 0 Saturday Special
6. 0 "Shamrocks"
6.156 LONDON NEWS
80 Names of Men Speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 9.0 am.
on Sunday
6.65 To-day’s Sports Results
7.18 Topical Talk from the BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8. 0 Dance Hour
8.67 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 For the Musical Connois-
seur: Philharmonic Orchestra’
with William Kincaid (flute),
Suite in A Minor for Flute and
Strings (Telemann)
90. 0 Close down é
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Paid in advance ot an sae! OrderOffice: Twelve mont 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.
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1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 The Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road
10. 0 New Releases
‘2. O Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 N.Z. Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours
3.30 Reserved
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. O Sunbeams’ session (Thea)
5.30 One Man’s Family
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Musical Competitions7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps
7.45 The Talisman Ring
8. 5 Celebrity Artiste: -Arthur
Rubinstein
8.20. Norwich Victim
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.16 Melody Mosaig11. 0 London News

2ZB : uk
6: 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News8.16 Preview of Weekend Sport
8. 0 Bachelor Girl’s session
10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
11.30 Of Interest to Women12.15 &1.15 p.m. London/News2. 0 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary3.50 Second Sports Summary6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.30 in His Steps
7.46 The Talisman Ring
8. 6 Celebrity Artists: Arthur

:
Rubinstein
8.15 Norwich Victims
8.45 Hot Dates in History8. O Four Sisters
0. 0 Jane Arden, Girl Detective
tt) : Popular melodies11 London news

32 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m.° London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
9:26 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Rhythm and Romance

11.30 Gardening session (David)
12, 0 Lunchtime session12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Out of the Ether
1.30 Wegetable Growing in the
Home Garden
1.45 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes
4.50 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Final Sports Results6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Reflections with Johnny
Gee
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps7.45 Blind Man’s House
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Celebrity Artists: Arthur
Rubinstein
8.20 Norwich Viétim
8.45 The Dickens Club: Great
Expectations
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
9.30 For the Stay-at-home
10. 0 A Famous Dance Band
11. 0 London NewsA

9
eagle

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men2.0 Music and Sports Flashes

6. © The Children’s session, In-
cluding a presentation by théSenior Radio Players5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of theAir
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
& London News
Tradesmen’s Entrance
Sports Results (Bernie)Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps
Brains Trust Junior
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists: ArthurRubinstein

8.20 Norwich Victim
8.45 The Listeners’ Club
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic10.0 The Band Waggon ~-

10.30 &11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
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22 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 mm,

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5. 0 p.m. Children’s session5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred Mure
phy)7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 Gardening session8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.15 Norwich Victim
8.30 Saturday Night Special8. O Four Sisters
9.15 Music, Mirth and Melody10.30 Close down

Gowa
ICTORY
CARDEN

WORK FOR
WEEKENDING
FEBRUARY 17th
Spray tomato plants after
picking. Don't neglect the
cabbage family. Hoe and
clean up weeds. Dig shallot
area for silver beet plants.
Keep onion bed dry.

FEBRUARY 24th
Sow spinach and radish. Sow
lettuce for transplanting.
Heavily water leeks, then
liquid manure. Water spring
cabbage seedlings; spraywith nicotine sulphate for
aphides.

Forfullestinstructions
CONSULTyour
VictoryGardening Book
"VEGETABLE GROWING
INTHEHOMEGARDEN"'
64Pagesfor6d.inStampsPost FreefromDept:ofAgriculture;Auckland,
Wellington;ChristchurchorDunedin

(h

DETTe0LBrand
OINTMENT

Manydisordersof theskin areeithercaused bygerms,orelse
become germ-infected. It is to fightanddestroy thegermsof
skin infections thatDettolOintmenthasbeenmade. ItcontainsAin activeform thegermicidalprincipleof Dettol themodern
antiseptic:
DettolOintmentishealing: Itnot DettolOintment is recommended
only cools and calms the irritation, specially for the treatmentofBoils,
butitsinksdeeplyintothe tissueand Whitlows;Carbuncles; Impetigo,
activelydestroysthegermswhich are Sycosis (Barber'9 Rash),Herpes (Cold
the cause ofseptic infection. From Sores) ,SepticEczema: In the treat-the moment you apply it, the mentofobstinate casesof Varicose
process of clean, safe healing goes Ulcer (BadLeg) success has been
steadilyOn remarkable:

Healing and Actively Antiseptic
RECKITT AND CoLuAN (New ZEALAND) LtD+
Pharmaceutical Dept-, BoND St DONEDIN. Doi

Onntjk:=

914d3Si1nTINihioOs ,EYTIOxME

MOLAa
AaiC

antiseptic
'othing-HealingUndRow

Uoullbea
#a@Fetuxe_If you use Nutro Mercolated Wax
regularly Makes your skin clear;
velvety, and soft_your face will lookyears younger.

nutro
iercolatedWax
A Product0fWilfrid OwenLtd:,
104 Victoria St:, Ohristchurch.MRI


